



Office of the Provost Phone: 484-365-7437 • Fax 484-365-8108

FACULTY MEETING AGENDA April 2, 2019, 12:30 p.m. Ware Center Theater

Patricia Pierce Ramsey, Ph.D. Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Presiding

PRESIDENT'S REMARKS

**PROVOST'S REMARKS** 

Brenda A. Allen, President

Patricia P. Ramsey, Provost

**APPROVAL OF AGENDA\*** 

## **APPROVAL OF MINUTES**

• March 5, 2019\*

Bylaws Changes (attached)

Nominations Committee

**Approval of Graduation Candidates** 

Faculty Submissions for the Lincoln University

Annual Archive of Faculty Publications

Violence Against Women Program CCRET meeting, Wednesday, April 10, 2019 @ 3 p.m.

## **ACTION ITEMS**

Moses Haimbodi, Ph.D. Faculty Council Chair

Claude Tameze, Ph.D. Faculty Bylaws Committee

Cathie Rutledge, Registrar

James Gallagher, Ph.D.

Carla Gallagher, Ph.D.

Melina McConatha, Ph.D.

**ADJOURNMENT** 

**ANNOUNCEMENTS** 

•

•

\* posted: Academic Affairs Faculty Portal

1570 Baltimore Pike, Lincoln University, Pennsylvania 19352-0999 • www.lincoln.edu

MISSION: Lincoln University, the nation's first degree-granting Historically Black College and University (HBCU), educates and empowers students to lead their communities and change the world.

Lincoln University is regionally accredited by the Middle States Commission on Higher Education.